Bend Regional Connections:

The Eastern Point — gend to Ontario
www.highdesert-point.com/eastern-point/
541-382-4193

Cascades East Transit — Bend Public Transit
www.cascadeseasttransit.com
541-385-8680

Central Oregon Breeze - Bend to Portland
www.cobreeze.com

Call 800-847-0157 for routes and schedules
Eugene-Bend — Bend to Eugene bus
www.eugene-bend.com

Call 800-872-7245 for routes and schedules
Greyhound Lines -
www.greyhound.com

800-231-2222

Amtrack -

800-872-7245

Veterans Customer Satisfaction
Number: 1-855-488-8445

Visa & MasterCard accepted
Download Our App:

Visit Google Play or Apple App Store

and search: grantcountypeoplemover

Proudly Serving
Gqrant County

Our buses are ADA accessible and our
drivers are trained in handling and
securing mobility devices and
assisting passengers with special
needs.

Exact Change Required — drivers do
not carry any cash & do not have
access to the fare box.

The People Mover
229 NE Dayton St
PO Box 126
John Day, OR 97845
Phone: 541-575-2370
Fax 541-575-2162
Oregon Relay 7-1-1
Toll Free 844-808-8964

peoplemover@outlook.com

Save Money, Ride with Ug!

Grant County Transportation District
The People Mover
John Day to Bend

Every Monday, Wednesday
and Friday

N, i —
People Mover

m}“’i{ (rat oty Trmsporaion Dt

Visit us on the Web:

www.grantcountypeoplemover.com

Phone: 541-575-2370

Toll Free: 844-808-8964

This brochure is available in alternate
formats upon request.


http://www.highdesert-point.com/eastern-point/
http://www.cascadeseasttransit.com/
http://www.cobreeze.com/
http://www.eugene-bend.com/
http://www.greyhound.com/
mailto:peoplemover@outlook.com
http://www.grantcountypeoplemover.com/

Call for reservations and more information 541-575-2370

Location Time In Time Out NOTES
WESTBOUND
In Shop
Prairie City 6:00 AM |*with reservation Mtn View Mini Mart
John Day 6:45 AM | 229 NE Dayton St
Mt Vernon 7:00 AM |Blue Mountain Mini Mart
Dayville 7:30 AM 7:32 AM | South Fork Mini Mart
Mitchell 8:20 AM 8:30 AM |Public Restrooms or Tire Shop
Prineville 9:30 AM 9:35 AM |McDonald's
Redmond Airport "with reservation
Redmond Transit Hub 10:05 AM |10:08 AM |777 SW Kalama Ave, Redmaond
Hawthorne Station 10:55 AM 343 Hawthorne Ave, Bend
EASTBOUND

Hawthorne Station 4:00 PM| 343 Hawthorne Ave, Bend
Redmond Airport *with reservation
Redmond Transit Hub 4:30 PM 4:33 PM | 777 SW Kalama Ave, Redmond
Prineville 5:15 PM 5:25 PM |McDonald's
Mitchell 6:25 PM 6:30 PM |Tire Shop or Public Restrooms
Dayville 7:25 PM |South Fork Mini Mart
Mt Vernon 8:00 PM |Blue Mountain Mini Mart
John Day 8:15 PM |229 NE Dayton St
Prairie City 8:35 PM | Mt View Mini Mart
* Prairie City requires a 24 hour advance reservation

We are closed on all major Holidays.

Passenger Rules and Requirements may be found on our website:
www.grantcountypeoplemover.com

Grant County Transportation District will make all reasonable modifications to policies and programs to ensure that people
with disabilities have an equal opportunity to enjoy all agency programs, services, and activities.

All requests for reasonable modifications and/or comments may be submitted by email peoplemover@outlook.com, phone
541-575-2370, or mail to Grant County Transportation District, ADA Compliance Coordinator, PO Box 126, John Day, OR
97845.

Grant County Transportation District and its
drivers are not responsible for items, bags, or
packages left on our buses when you
disembark for any reason. To protect your
items, please take them with you.

There is no deviating from the Bend
Run except for hospital and doctor
appointment.

Every effort will be made to keep to
the schedule. Weather and road
conditions could disrupt our schedule.
Please plan your trip accordingly.

A $5.00 fee will be charged if home
pick up is required.

Passengers from Prairie City should
call 24 hours in advance to ensure
pick up.

Passengers arriving or departing the
Redmond Airport should call 24 hours
in advance to make arrangements for
pick up at the terminal.

No open alcoholic beverages or illegal
drugs are allowed on the bus.

No smoking, vaping or e-cigarettes
Passengers are required to wear
safety belts and remain seated until
the bus comes to a complete stop.
We do no haul freight.

GCTD complies with Title VI of the Civil
Rights Act of 1964. For a copy of our Title
VI Policy and complaint form please call
541-575-2370 or email
peoplemover@outlook.com



http://www.grantcountypeoplemover.com/
mailto:peoplemover@outlook.com

